
CONNEAUT AREA SENIOR HIGH 

VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 

2022 

HEAT WEEK BEGINS AUG. 8 

FIRST PRACTICE DAY: AUG. 15 

FIRST SCRIMMAGE: AUG. 20 

Sat Aug. 20  North East Scrim – Time – 2:00 p.m. 

Fri Aug. 26 AT Fort LeBoeuf   4:00  11:30 

Fri Sept.  2 AT Seneca    4:00  11:30 

Fri Sept. 9  Harbor Creek 

Fri Sept. 16  Warren 

Fri Sept. 23  Meadville 

Fri Sept. 30 AT Titusville    4:00  11:30 

Fri Oct.  7 AT Northwestern**  4:30  11:00 

Fri Oct. 14  Oil City – Senior Night 

Fri Oct. 21 AT Franklin    4:00  11:30 

Game Time:  7:00 p.m.     ** Denotes Non Region Game 

 


